
Recap & 
Closing 



The 2024 – 2025 Council



Council Officers for 2024 - 2025

Chair, Susanne Caro 
Government Information Librarian
New Mexico State Library 

Secretary, Amy Laub
Regional Depository Librarian
University of Kentucky, Lexington
W.T. Young Library 



New DLC Members, 2024 — 2027
Charlie Amiot

University of Baltimore 
School of Law

Lisa DeLuca
Seton Hall 
University 

Elissa Lawrence
State Library of Ohio

Nia Rodgers
Virginia Commonwealth 

University

Andrea Stelljes
Hennepin County 

Library—Minneapolis 
Central 



Thank you for your 
engagement and 
commitment to the FDLP.

Scott Matheson
Superintendent of Documents



Next Depository Library Council Meeting
October 21 – 
23, 2024

during the fall 
2024 Federal 
Depository 
Library 
Conference 



Council Class Term Ending May 31, 2024
Allen Moye

DePaul College of Law 
Jen Kirk

Utah State University
Richard Leiter

University of Nebraska 
College of Law 

Valerie Glenn
Virginia Commonwealth 

University

Aimée C. Quinn
Northern Arizona 
University, Yuma 



  

 All participants will receive a link to the survey via email:
 https://qaz1.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_3PjzgCyutqp7jMy

https://qaz1.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_3PjzgCyutqp7jMy


Thank You & Farewell
  

Jen Kirk, Outgoing DLC Chair



The Members of the DLC

Term: 
June 1, 2023 – 
May 31, 2026

Gwen Sinclair
Chair, Government 
Documents & Maps
University of Hawai‘i at
Mānoa Library
gsinclai@hawaii.edu 

Angela J.A. Kent
Sr. Manager, Records and 
Information Management 
LyondellBasell
ajakent@icloud.com

Joshua Finnell
Head of Research & Instruction
Case Library and Geyer Center for 
Information Technology
Colgate University
jfinnell@colgate.edu 

Angela Bonnell
Head of Government 
Documents, Milner Library 
Illinois State University
abonne@ilstu.edu

Sarah Erekson
Regional Government 
Documents Librarian
George A. Smathers Libraries 
University of Florida 
sarah.erekson@ufl.edu 

Term:
June 1, 2021 – 
May 31, 2024

Valerie Glenn
Virginia Commonwealth 
University
glennv@vcu.edu 

Jennifer Kirk, Chair
Merrill-Cazier Library
Utah State University
Jen.kirk@usu.edu 

Richard Leiter
Schmid Law Library

University of Nebraska College of 
Law
rich.leiter@unl.edu 

Allen Moye
DePaul University- College of 
Law
amoye@depaul.edu

Aimée Quinn
Northern Arizona University, 
Yuma Campus
aimee.quinn@nau.edu  

Term: 
June 1, 2022 – 
May 31, 2025

Susanne Caro
Government Information 
Librarian
New Mexico State Library
Susanne.caro@dca.nm.gov 

Hayley Johnson, Secretary
Head of Government Documents 
& Microforms
Louisiana State University 
Libraries
hjohnson1@lsu.edu

Amy Laub
Regional Depository Librarian
W.T. Young Library
University of Kentucky 
(Lexington)
amy.laub@uky.edu

Robert Mead
State Law Librarian
Washington State Law 
Library
rob.mead@courts.wa.gov

Kelly Smith
Government Information 
Librarian
UC San Diego (La Jolla) 
Library
k5smith@ucsd.edu
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Adjourn

PublicDomainPictures

https://www.publicdomainpictures.net/en/hledej.php?hleda=gavel

	Slide 1: Recap &  Closing 
	Slide 2: The 2024 – 2025 Council
	Slide 3: Council Officers for 2024 - 2025
	Slide 4: New DLC Members, 2024 — 2027
	Slide 5
	Slide 6: Next Depository Library Council Meeting
	Slide 7: Council Class Term Ending May 31, 2024
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11: Adjourn

